

H ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal Diary No(s).

10510/2015

S. TEL PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and
office report)

Date : 05/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Gupta,Adv.
Sh. Sarwa Mitter,Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Bala
Date: 2015.05.06
15:36:09 IST
Reason: